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Denver Downtown-Convention Center 

 
PARTICIPANT LIST 

 
Alamo Colleges 
 
Adrian Lopez 
Director, Community Development Initiatives 
San Antonio Housing Authority 
818 South Flores Street 
San Antonio, TX 78204 
(210) 477-6270 
adrian_lopez@saha.org 
 
Belkiss Rodriguez 
Program Director 
Alamo Colleges 
563 SW 40th Street 
8300 Pat Booker Road 
San Antonio, TX 78237 
(210) 418-0153 
bbradford-rodrig@alamo.edu 
 
Cankdeska Cikana Community College 
 
Larry Anderson 
Job Development Specialist 
Cankdeska Cikana Community College -  

Next Steps II 
3400 Sharloh Place 
Bismarck, ND 58501  
(701) 425-4062 
larry.anderson@littlehoop.edu 
 

Phillip Longie 
Program Director 
Cankdeska Cikana Community College –  

Next Steps II 
P.O. Box 269 
Fort Totten, ND 58335 
(701) 766-2364 
phillip.longie@littlehoop.edu 
 
Cook Inlet Tribal Council 
 
Mark Hiratsuka 
HPOG Manager 
Cook Inlet Tribal Council 
3600 San Jeronimo Drive 
Anchorage, AK 99508 
(907) 793-3371 
mhiratsuka@citci.org 
 
Alexander Lyle 
HPOG Program Coordinator 
Cook Inlet Tribal Council 
3600 San Jeronimo Drive 
Anchorage, AK 99508 
(907) 793-3677 
alyle@citci.org 
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Edmonds Community College 
 
Christie Santos-Livengood 
Academic Advisor 
Edmonds Community College 
I-CATCH/HPOG Grant Program 
Gateway Hall 
6600 196th Street, SW 
Lynnwood, WA 98036 
(425) 640-1174 
christie.santos@edcc.edu 
 
Charles Thompson 
Director, I-CATCH 
Edmonds Community College, Gateway Hall 
20000 68th Avenue, West 
Lynnwood, WA 98036 
(425) 640-1851 
charles.thompson@edcc.edu 
 
Great Plains Tribal Chairmen's Health 

Board 
 
Patty Eagle Bull 
Program Manager 
Great Plains Tribal Chairmen's Health Board 
1770 Rand Road 
Rapid City, SD 57702 
(605) 721-1922 
patty.eaglebull@gptchb.org 
 
Kathlene Thurman 
Project Director 
Great Plains Tribal Chairmen's Health Board 
1770 Rand Road 
Rapid City, SD 57702 
(605) 721-1922 
kathlene.thurman@gptchb.org 
 

Rogue Community College 
 
Allyn Brooke Granade 
Counselor 
Rogue Community College 
114 South Bartlett Street  
Medford, OR 97501 
(541) 291-2716 
bgranade@roguecc.edu 
 
Kristina Hess 
HPOG Program Director 
Rogue Community College 
Table Rock Campus 
7800 Pacific Avenue 
White Center, OR 97503 
(541) 245-7828 
klhess@roguecc.edu 
 
Turtle Mountain 
 
Irene Bear Runner 
HEART Project Director 
Turtle Mountain Community College 
10145 BIA Road 7 
P.O. Box 340 
Belcourt, ND 58316 
(701) 477-7959 
ibearrunner@tm.edu 
 
Roger Redding 
Career Navigator 
Turtle Mountain Community College 
10145 BIA Road 7 
P.O. Box 340 
Belcourt, ND 58316 
(701) 477-7839 
rredding@tm.edu 
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Ute Mountain Ute Tribe 
 
Scott Baker 
Director of Higher Education 
Ute Mountain Ute Tribe 
420B Sunset Boulevard 
P.O. Box 29 
Towaoc, CO 81334 
(970) 564-5471 
sbaker@utemountain.org 
 
Leonorah Rogers 
Workforce Development Coordinator 
Ute Mountain Ute Tribe 
420B Sunset Boulevard 
P.O. Box 29 
Towaoc, CO 81334 
(970) 564-5471 
lrogers@utemountain.org 
 
Volunteers of America Texas 
 
Demetria Smith 
Program Manager 
Volunteers of America Texas 
4808 Yale Street 
Houston, TX 77018 
(713) 460-0781 
dsmith@voatx.org 
 
Danita Wadley 
Regional Director 
Volunteers of America Texas 
4808 Yale Street 
Houston, TX 77018 
(713) 460-0781 
dwadley@voatx.org 
 

Workforce Development Board  
SDA-83, Inc. 

 
Shae Cheatham 
Assistant Project Director 
Workforce Development Board SDA-83, Inc. 
1504 Stubbs Avenue 
Monroe, LA 71201 
(318) 387-7962 
shae@bayou.com 
 
Alice Wilkie 
Student Liaison 
Workforce Development Board SDA-83, Inc. 
1504 Stubbs Avenue 
Monroe, LA 71201 
(318) 387-7962 
awilkie@bayou.com 
 
Workforce Development Council of 

Seattle-King County 
 
Seanna Ruvkun 
Project Manager 
Workforce Development Council of Seattle-King 

County 
Suite 250 
2003 Western Avenue 
Seattle, WA 98121 
(206) 448-0474 
sruvkun@seakingwdc.org 
 
Lizabeth Tatelman 
Health Career Navigator 
TRAC Associates 
16939 SE 39th Street 
Bellevue, WA 98008 
(206) 708-0804 
ktatelman@esd.wa.gov 
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Worksystems, Inc. 
 
Pam Hester 
Community Programs Manager 
Worksystems, Inc. 
1618 SW First Avenue 
Portland, OR 97212 
(503) 478-7322 
phester@worksystems.org 
 
Stefanie Siebold 
WorkSource Service Manager 
Worksystems, Inc. 
1618 SW First Avenue 
Portland, OR 97201 
(503) 478-7352 
ssiebold@worksystems.org 
 
Office of Family Assistance  
 
Marjorie Hudspeth 
Children and Families Program Specialist 
Office of Family Assistance 
Administration for Children and Families 
Byron G. Rogers Federal Office Building  
1961 Stout Street 
Denver, CO 80294 
(303) 844-1159 
marjorie.hudspeth@acf.hhs.gov 
 
Janelle Jones 
TANF Program Specialist 
Office of Family Assistance 
Administration for Children and Families 
1961 Stout Street 
Denver, CO 80294 
(303) 844-7337 
janelle.jones@acf.hhs.gov 
 
Stan Koutstaal 
HPOG Program Manager 
Office of Family Assistance 
Administration for Children and Families 
330 C Street, SW 
Washington, DC 20201 
(202) 401-5457 
stanley.koutstaal@acf.hhs.gov 

Kisha Russell 
TANF Regional Program Manager 
HHS/ACF Region VIII 
Office of Family Assistance 
Administration for Children and Families 
1961 Stout Street 
Denver, CO 80294 
(303) 844-1483 
kisha.russell@acf.hhs.gov 
 
Kailiah Thomas 
HPOG Program Specialist 
Office of Family Assistance 
Administration for Children and Families 
330 C Street, SW 
Washington, DC 20201 
(202) 401-6621 
kailiah.thomas@acf.hhs.gov 
 
 
JBS International, Inc. 
 
Mary Hayes 
Project Director 
JBS International, Inc. 
Suite 800 
5515 Security Lane 
North Bethesda, MD 20852 
(240) 645-4596 
mhayes@jbsinternational.com 
 
 


